
MTV Urberach

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag* Sonntag*

11.10.2024 (*) siehe auch Belegungsplan 11.10.2024 11:11

Synchron-Schwimmen

ÜL: Manuela Eder

Synchron-Schwimmen

ÜL: Manuela Eder

Schwimmen

ÜL: Manuela Eder

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Synchron-Schwimmen

ÜL: Manuela Eder

Synchron-Schwimmen

ÜL: Manuela Eder

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Badehaus

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00


